PLACE

A Uk WN

TEAM NAME
Winfield High School
Hurricane High School
Cabell Midland High School
George Washington High School
Ripley High School
Independence High School

WVSSAC - Game Day Invitational

AVERAGE
Crowd Leading
47.33
45.50
45.33
44.50
44.00
44.33

October 5, 2024
AAA/ AAAA

AVERAGE
Band Chant & Fight Song
47.67
46.83
45.00
41.33
38.83
38.17

suB
TOTAL
95.00
92.33
90.33
85.83
82.83
82.50

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
95.00
92.33
90.33
85.83
82.83
82.50



