WVSSAC - Game Day Invitational October 5, 2024 AAA/ AAAA

		AVERAGE	AVERAGE	SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	Crowd Leading	Band Chant & Fight Song	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE
1	Winfield High School	47.33	47.67	95.00	0.00	0.00	95.00
2	Hurricane High School	45.50	46.83	92.33	0.00	0.00	92.33
3	Cabell Midland High School	45.33	45.00	90.33	0.00	0.00	90.33
4	George Washington High School	44.50	41.33	85.83	0.00	0.00	85.83
5	Ripley High School	44.00	38.83	82.83	0.00	0.00	82.83
6	Independence High School	44.33	38.17	82.50	0.00	0.00	82.50